(Vg\iﬁmt Tournament Results: 32nd Annual Louisiana Classics

32nd Annual L ouisiana Classics
Oakbourne C.C.
Tournament Dates: 02/27 - 02/28, 2017

Par:
Y ardage:

72 72 72
6898 6898 6898

L afayette LA

1 Kent State 843 -21

2 Texas A&M University 287 288 287 862 -2

3 LSU 278 289 296 863 -1

4 lllinois, U. of 284 292 297 873 +9

5 Louisiana 287 300 297 884 +20

6 UTSA 298 300 300 898 +34

T 7 Sam Houston St. U. 291 295 313 899 +35
T 7 Southern Mississippi 291 304 304 899 +35
T 7 Texas State University 304 295 300 899 +35
10 Southern Illinois 298 305 307 910 +46
T 11 LouisianaTech Univ. 302 302 307 911 +47
T 11 Toledo, U. of 296 306 309 911 +47
13 UMKC 304 301 307 912 +48
14 Southeastern La. U. 299 305 309 913 +49
15 UT Arlington 310 302 315 927 +63

_

2 lan Holt Kent State 65 71 207 -9

3 Fernando Cruz Valle LA-Lafayet 68 70 72 210 -6

T 4 Chandler Phillips Texas A&M 70 70 71 211 -5
T 4 Josh Whalen Kent State 70 72 69 211 -5
T 6 Cameron Champ Texas A&M 71 72 69 212 -4
T 6 Gidi Sveinbergsson ~ Kent State 72 68 72 212 -4
8 Nick Hardy [llinois 66 72 75 213 -3

9 Caoallin Clark UTSA 71 73 71 215 -1

T 10 Dylan Meyer [llinois 72 71 74 217 +1
T10 LSU 74 75 217 +1
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T 10
T13
T13

15

16
T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T31
T31
T31
T31
T35
T35
T35

38
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T45

Philip Barbaree
Bjarki Petursson
Dan Erickson
Chase Johnson
Brandon Carlson
Matt Codd

Noah Stedle

Paul Obermann
Zander Lozano
Anthony McGeorge

Blake Caldwell
Michael Feagles
Aaron Guanlao
Aron Juliusson
Colin Joseph
David Faraudo
Edoardo Lipparelli
Jake McCrory
Thomas Strandemo

Bryce Alley
Francois Lagraulet
Joacim Ahlund
Ryan Argotsinger

Giovanni Tadiotto
L ogan L ockwood

Stephen Watts
Josh Gliege
Chase Ambrose
Eric Ricard
Hubert Tisserand
James Anstiss
Matt L orenz
William Meyers
Jesse Massengale
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Kent State
TexasA&M
Kent State
SIU

So. Miss.
SHSU

SE. La
UTSA

X State
LSU
[llinois
UTA
LA-Lafayet
Toledo

X State
[llinois
SHSU
LA-Lafayet
UTSA
UMKC

LA Tech
So. Miss.
[llinois

X State
Toledo
TexasA&M
X State
LSU
UMKC
SE. La
So. Miss.
SE. La
SHSU

74
73
76
71
73
70
70
76
76
70
73
78
12
73
78
73
12
73
12
77
71
75
76
74
73
77
78
12
75
74
74
75
77

74
73
69
71
71
70
77
71
73
73
77
73
76
77
74
75
73
73
76
71
73
75
74
74
76
75
74
76
76
74
80
75
76

70
12
75
79
78
82
75
75
74
80
73
73
76
74
12
76
79
78
77
77
81
75
76
78
77
75
76
80
7
80
74
78
76

218 +2
218 +2
220 +4
221 +5
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
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T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 63
T 63
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 65

69
T70
T70
T70
T73
T73
T75
T75
T75
T75
T79

Joseph Bryce
Ragnar Gardarsson

Ryan Desormeaux

Walker Kesterson

Willie Hammond

Andrew Ertel

Bryan Baumgarten
Jack Tolson
Karsten Green
Kavan Eubank
Peyton Wilhoit
Sam Meek

Thibault Viellledent
William Holcomb

Derick Kelting

L uke Gannon

Will Dennis
Hunter Glenn

Inigo Benaran
Carter Toms

Chris Doody
Rhyne Jones
Thomas Thurloway
Triston Elston
Frankie Thomas
McCain Schellhardt
Sully Billingsley
Adam House

Matt Greenfield
Charles Neel White
Grant Welch

Jake Goodman
Nathan Jeansonne
Bailey Smith
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Toledo
LA-Lafayet
LA-Lafayet
So. Miss.
So. Miss.
SHSU
[llinois
LA-Lafayet
LA Tech
TexasA&M
SIU

SIU
UMKC
SHSU

So. Miss.
SIU

UTA

LA Tech
X State
LSU

Kent State
LSU
Toledo
LA-Lafayet
SIU
UMKC
UTA
UTSA

SIU

LA Tech
LA-Lafayet
TexasA&M
LSU

SE. La

77
77
74
70
76
81
74
77
73
75
78
78
73
76
76
79
78
76
78
77
79
78
77
77
74
78
79
76
81
79
81
75
80

71
73
78
80
77
74
81
76
82
80
77
76
76
78
77
73
78
75
74
78
77
75
83
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84
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80
80
83
75
73
79
81

81
79
77
79
77
75
75
77
75
75
75
76
81
77
78
79
76
81
81
78
77
80
74
78
77
78
7
80
73
83
83
83
77

229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
237 +21
237 +21
237 +21
238 +22
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T 79 Jakob Garstecki
T 81 Felix Palson
T 81 Josh Radcliff
83 Joris Eltin
84 Grant Godfrey
85 Spencer Shoemaker
DNF Sean Meehan
DNF Zach Galliford

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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UMKC

LA Tech 76
UTA 77
SE. La 82
Toledo 81
Toledo 80
UTSA 84
UTA 77

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

294.00 297.60 302.00 297.87

5 1 2 8
0 1 0 1
10 13 13 36

7494 7543 76.80 75.72

16 13 7 36
7 3 4 14
64 70 75 209

75
77
79
79
78

79

88
85
79
82
86
77

238 +22
239 +23
239 +23
240 +24
242 +26
244 +28
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